Position Other Positions Held

Chief Financial Officer

Business Manager

Deputy Chief Financial Officer

School Support Administrator

Bond Oversight Administrator

Unemployment Claims
Specialist

Unemployment Claims
Coordinator

Principal Administrative
Assistant

Bond Oversight Coordinator

Administrative Secretary |
(Confidential)

Senior Administrative Assistant

Unemployment Claims
Specialist

Unemployment Claims
Processor

Temporary Certificated
Assignment C

Temporary Certificated
Assignment C

Temporary Certificated
Assignment C

Temporary Certificated
Assignment C

K-12 Education Entity

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Department

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Total Wages

$293,796

$254,534

$225,546

$182,196

$158,455

$138,356

$114,139

$108,894

$95,107

$86,707

$85,539

$77,589

$65,112

$51,092

$50,229

$48,213

$47,250

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$46,002

$63,338

$63,300

$44,239

$48,832

$34,953

$38,293

$35,243

$34,661

$30,791

$34,158

$28,662

$25,960

$0

$0

$0

$0



Temporary Certificated
Assignment C

Temporary Certificated
Assignment C

Temporary Certificated
Assignment C

Temporary Certificated
Assignment C

Temporary Certificated
Assignment C

Temporary Certificated
Assignment C

Temporary Certificated
Assignment C

Temporary Certificated
Assignment C

Temporary Certificated
Assignment C

Temporary Certificated
Assignment C

Temporary Certificated
Assignment C

Temporary Certificated
Assignment C

Assistant Administrative
Analyst

Out-of-School Program
Supervisor

Out-of-School Program
Supervisor

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

Office of Chief
Financial Officer

$46,439

$41,131

$33,457

$25,555

$23,781

$21,474

$19,918

$9,181

$6,997

$4,775

$3,162

$675

$300

$5

$5

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$23

$0

$0



