Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Financial Officer		Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$293,796	\$46,002
Business Manager		Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$254,534	\$63,338
Deputy Chief Financial Officer		Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$225,546	\$63,300
School Support Administrator		Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$182,196	\$44,239
Bond Oversight Administrator		Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$158,455	\$48,832
Unemployment Claims Specialist		Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$138,356	\$34,953
Unemployment Claims Coordinator		Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$114,139	\$38,293
Principal Administrative Assistant		Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$108,894	\$35,243
Bond Oversight Coordinator		Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$95,107	\$34,661
Administrative Secretary I (Confidential)		Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$86,707	\$30,791
Senior Administrative Assistant		Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$85,539	\$34,158
Unemployment Claims Specialist		Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$77,589	\$28,662
Unemployment Claims Processor		Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$65,112	\$25,960
Temporary Certificated Assignment C		Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$51,092	\$0
Temporary Certificated Assignment C		Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$50,229	\$0
Temporary Certificated Assignment C		Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$48,213	\$0
Temporary Certificated Assignment C		Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$47,250	\$0

Temporary Certificated Assignment C	Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$46,439	\$0
Temporary Certificated Assignment C	Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$41,131	\$0
Temporary Certificated Assignment C	Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$33,457	\$0
Temporary Certificated Assignment C	Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$25,555	\$0
Temporary Certificated Assignment C	Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$23,781	\$0
Temporary Certificated Assignment C	Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$21,474	\$0
Temporary Certificated Assignment C	Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$19,918	\$0
Temporary Certificated Assignment C	Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$9,181	\$0
Temporary Certificated Assignment C	Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$6,997	\$0
Temporary Certificated Assignment C	Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$4,775	\$0
Temporary Certificated Assignment C	Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$3,162	\$0
Temporary Certificated Assignment C	Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$675	\$0
Assistant Administrative Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$300	\$23
Out-of-School Program Supervisor	Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$5	\$0
Out-of-School Program Supervisor	Los Angeles Unified	Office of Chief Financial Officer	\$5	\$0